

I would like to help bring Hetch Hetchy Valley in Yosemite National Park back to life!

Name:				
Address:				
City/State/Zip:				
Telephone:		Email:		
Yes, I would like to support Restore Hetch Hetchy by making a contribution of:				
\$50\$100	\$250	\$500\$	\$1,000\$5,000	Other:\$
Check this box to give monthly.				
Payment Method:				
Check	Visa	Mastercard	Discover	_AMEX
Credit Card #:			Exp. Date:	CVV:
Signature:			Date:	
Please return form by mailing to the address below or sending it to admin@hetchhetchy.org:				
Restore Hetch Hetchy 3286 Adeline St., Suite 8				

Berkeley, CA 94703

## 510.893.3400

## Thank you for your support!

Restore Hetch Hetchy is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Our federal Tax ID number is 77-0551533. All donations are tax-deductible to the full extent of the law.

The mission of Restore Hetch Hetchy is to return the Hetch Hetchy Valley in Yosemite National Park to its natural splendor — while continuing to meet the water and power needs of all communities that depend on the Tuolumne River.